


Final Result HSAS Part-Il (OB) Exam 2025 

Sr. 
No 

Roll No ApplicationR 
efNo 

Applicant Name Father Name Name of the Organization! 
Deptt. 

Office Address Budget& Treasury 
Rules Max Marks: 150 

Company law and 
Allied Acts Max 
Marks: 150 

Advanced 
Accountancy Max 
Marks: 150 

CostAccountancy 
and Fin. Mgt. Max 
Marks: 150 

Result 

1 2511001 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00258 

Aakash Saini Subhash Saini Uttar Haryana BijIi Vitran 
Niqam 

SE CBO DHBVN Hisaron deputation 71 109 (E) 61 88 FAIL 

2 2511002 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00043 

ABHIMANYU RADHE SHYAM Food, Civil,Supplies & 
Consumer Affairs 

District Consumer Disputes Redressal 
Forum, Hisar 

83 115 99 73 PASS 

3 2511003 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00057 

Abhishek Ram Niwas Education (Elementry) GMS Bilochpur (Jhajjar) 98 116 116 105 PASS 

4 2511004 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00040 

AJAY JAI NARAYAN Haryana State Agriculture 
Marketing Board Panchkula 

THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, HSAM 
BOARD, GURUGRAM, KISAN BHAWAN 
BASEMENT, NH-48, NEAR KHANDSA 
MANDI, GURUGRAM, HARYANA-122004 

68 110 77 102 PASS 

5 2511005 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00217 

Ajay Jai Bhagwan Police (Director, State Crime Record Bureau, 
Haryana (PKL) 

78 113 (E) 81 60 FAIL 

6 2511006 HSASEXAM2I 
2025/00322 

Ajay Rohtash Singh Kurukshetra University Controller of Examination, Kurukshetra 
University, Kurukslietra 

80.5 110 102 89 PASS 

7 2511007 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00263 

Ajay Kumar Ram Pal Transport GM Haryana Roadways Karnal 74 111 90 97 PASS 

8 2511008 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00187 

AKSHAY 
BHARGAV 

MANOHAR 
DEEPAK 

Irrigation and Water 
Resources Department- 

WORKSHOP CIRCLE, KARNAL 96 103 107 87 PASS 

9 2511010 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00033 

Aman Deep Saini Som Nath Saini Public Health Engineering 
Department 

PHE Division, Ambala Cantt 102 111 119 103 PASS 

10 2511011 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00103 

Amandeep 
Moudqil 

Shyam Sunder 
Moudqil 

Education (Secondary) GOVT GIRLS SR.SEC.SCHOOL LADWA 61 110 (E) 61 61 FAIL 

11 2511012 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00098 

Amit Jugnu Lal Divisional Commissioner 
Fatehabad 

Deputy Commissioner, Fatehabad 77 110 74 68 PASS 

12 2511014 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00019 

Amit Kumar Godhu Ram Haryana State Agriculture 
Marketinq Board 

SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER H.S.A.M. 
BOARD HISAR 

102 108 102 91 PASS 

13 2511015 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00113 

AMIT Kumar SANT RAJ Education (Elementry) beo Assandh (Assandh BEO (Karnal) 84 108 80 75 PASS 

14 2511016 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00213 

Amit Kumar Shriniwas Police Superitedent of Police Hisar 83 111 74 82 PASS 

15 2511017 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00158 

Amit Yadav R C Yadav Transport General Manager, Haryana Roadways Nuh 84 11 3 77 80 PASS 

16 2511018 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00089 

Anil kailash Education (Secondary) GGHS Sunaria Kalan (Rohtak) 73.5 109 (E) 68 61 FAIL 

17 2511019 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00345 

ANIL KISHNANI LAXMAN 
AKISHNANI 

Treasury and Accounts-TAA Sub Treasury Officer Bawal (Bawal) 77 Exempted 99 Exempted PASS 

18 2511021 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00359 

ANIL KUMAR OMPAL SINGH Treasury and Accounts-TAA Treasury Office Ambala (Ambala) 68 Exempted 51 Exempted FAIL 

19 2511022 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00119 

ANITA Ran Singh Education (Secondary)- GOVT.SR.SEC. SCHOOL ASIAKI 
PANCHOR SAMPLI (GSSS Asiaki 
Panchor (Rewari) 

90.5 (E) 112 (E) 90 (E) 48 FAIL 
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20 2511023 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00116 

ANJALI ZILE SINGH Health-DHS CHC NARAINA (CHC Narayna,Panipat) 82 105 (E) 55 43 FAIL 

21 2511024 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00269 

Anju Surender Kumar Uttar Haryana Bijli Vitran 
Niqam 

CBC, Industrial Area Ph-Il, Pkl. 90 (E) 108 (E) 63 73 FAIL 

22 2511025 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00173 

Anju Bala Karnail Singh Dakshin Haryana Bijli Vitran 
Niqam 

SE/CBO DHBVN HISAR 86 110 121 83 PASS 

23 2511026 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00149 

ANJU Shoran BIRBAL SINGH Chief Secretariat 
Establishment.-CSE 

Chief Secretary, Haryana Civil Secretariat 
(Haryana Civil Secretariat Office 

97 105 83 84 PASS 

24 2511027 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00014 

Ankit Monga Subhash Chander Public Health Engineering 
Department 

SE, Sirsa, PHED 1 06.5 113 74 93 PASS 

25 2511028 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00227 

ANKITA GULSHAN 
KU MAR 

Education (Elementary) B.E.O. Rohtak 97 (E) 117 (E) 59 62 FAIL 

26 2511029 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00313 

ANKUSH BIJENDER 
SINGH 

Director Urban Local Bodies DIrectorate of Urban Local Bodies 83 110 97 68.5 PASS 

27 2511030 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00223 

Ankush Sharma Satpal Labour Department Assistant Labour Commissioner II (DLC- 
Panipat) 

106 114 117 91 PASS 

28 2511031 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00261 

Anshu Gupta Tek Chand Gupta Uttar Haryana Bijli Vitran 
Niqam 

CBO UHBVNL, Pkl 96 120 92 105 PASS 

29 2511032 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00235 

ANSHU RANl BALJIT SINGH Municipal Corporation Hisar Near Jindal 
Gyan Kender Hisar 

100 107 111 80 PASS 

30 2511033 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00337 

ANSHUL KUMAR Raj Kumar Education (Elementary) GOVT. MIDDLE SCHOOL JAMPUR 
MANDEBAR, Yamunanaqar 

75 110 95 76 PASS 

31 2511034 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00037 

ANUJ KUMAR HARI RAM Haryana Uraban 
Development Authority 

PLOT NO.C3, HUDA/HSVP COMPLEX, 
SECTOR-6, PANCH KULA, HARYANA 

70 110 (E) 46 57 FAIL 

32 2511035 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00248 

Anurag Raj Kumar Transport Transport (GM Haryana Roadways 
Karnal) 

94 108 118 73 PASS 

33 2511036 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00286 

Archana Darshan Lal Agriculture and Farmer 
Welfare Deptt 

JD-Agriculture Cotton, Sirsa 65 109 (E) 62 68.5 FAIL 

34 2511037 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00234 

Arjun Om Parkash Uttar Haryana Bijli Vitran 
Niqam 

SDO(OP)UHBVN CHHAJPUR, PANIPAT 93 110 116 88 PASS 

35 2511038 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00104 

Arjun Singh Rakesh Kumar Education (Secondary) G.S.S.S.Mohidinpur Karnal 90 103 68 68.5 PASS 

36 2511039 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00351 

ARUN KUMAR RAJENDER 
SINGH 

Divisional Commissioner 
Rohtak-CRR 

DC JHAJJAR (DC Jhajjar) 58 110 (E) 74 70 FAIL 

37 2511040 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00025 

Arun Sharma Vinod Sharma Education (Secondary) 
Department 

GSSS YARA 103 114 88 93 PASS 

38 2511041 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00182 

Aruna Sharma Sajjan Sharma Education (Elementry) BEO OFFICE AGROHA 71 117 (E) 54 59 FAIL 

39 2511042 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00060 

Ashish Kumar Gianender Singh Education (Secondary) GSSS Tihar Bagru (Sonipat) 96.5 112 90 105 PASS 
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40 2511043 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00118 

ASHISH 
SHANDI LYA 

RAJENDER 
PARSAD 

Youth Empowerment and 
Entrepreneurship 
Department (Skill 
Development and Industrial 
Training, Employment, 
Youth Affair'-lTV 

Principal Govt.l.T.l Kiloi (GITI Kiloi) 78.5 107 (E) 59 69 FAIL 

41 2511044 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00275 

Ashok Bhan Singh Uttar Haryana Bijli Vitran 
Niqam 

XEN CITY DIVISION, UHBVN, PANIPAT 96 111 88 84 PASS 

42 2511045 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00058 

Ashok Kumar Daryao Singh Education (Elementry) GOVT. MIDDLE SCHOOL BAS LAMBI 
(Baslambi GMS (Guruqram) 

92 111 106 80 PASS 

43 2511046 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00180 

Ashok Kumar Gopi Chand Irrigation and Water 
Resources Department- 

W.S. Divn. Gurugram (GWS Divn, 
Gurqaon at Sonepat) 

81.5 128 (E) 50 57 FAIL 

44 2511047 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00030 

Ashutosh Sheel Bhardwaj Public Health Engineering 
Department 

Engineer in Chief, (PHED), Bays No. 13- 
20, Sector-4, Panchkula 

69 110 (E) 68 62 FAIL 

45 2511048 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00222 

Babita Vijay Pal Medical Education and 
Research 

BPS GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE FOR 
WOMEN, KHANPUR KALAN, GOHANA 

87 111 68 96 PASS 

46 2511049 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00077 

Bajrang Jagdish Parsad Others-Board/University DEPARTMENT OF HORTICULTUR, 
COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE 
BAWAL(WORKING DEPARMENT OF 
SWE, COAE&T, CCS HAU HISAR) 

70 110 (E) 47 69 FAIL 

47 2511051 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00325 

Bhupesh 
Chauhan 

RameshChand Kurukshetra University Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra 88 109 96 72 PASS 

48 2511052 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00035 

BIJENDER Jai Narain Education (Secondary GOVT SR SEC SCHOOL GHILLOUR 
KALAN (Rohtak) 

63 107 (E) 38 54 FAIL 

49 2511053 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00047 

BIJENDER RAM KUMAR Haryana Vidyut Prasaran 
Niqam Limited 

SHAKTI BHAWAN SECTOR 6 
PANCHKULA 

95 112 108 89 PASS 

50 2511054 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00277 

Bijender Singh Sukhpal Singh 
Rawat 

Education (Secondary) GSSS Bijopur, Faridabad 47 106 (E) 13 7 FAIL 

51 2511055 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/001 36 

BUNTI RAVINDER 
KUMAR 

Haryana Vidyut Prasaran 
Niqam Limited (HVPN) 

XEN TS DIVISION, HVPNL, SECTOR-i, 
IMT MANESAR 

68.5 113 (E) 48 75 FAIL 

52 2511057 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00278 

Charu Satish Kumar Deenbandhu Chhotu Ram 
University of Science & 
Technology, Murthal 

Deenbandhu Chhotu Ram University of 
Science & Technology, Murthal 

103.5 109 81 69 PASS 

53 2511058 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00034 

CHIRAG SATISH 
ALLAWADHI 

Public Health Engineering 
Department 

Kaithal PHED No.1 (Kaithal PHED No. i) 87.5 123 74 81 PASS 

54 2511059 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00090 

Deepak Rambir Town and Country Planning Chief Coordinator Planner, NCR 
(CCP(NCR), Chandiqarh) 

91 11 3 104 99 PASS 

55 2511060 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00140 

DEEPAK SOM DUTT Jails (Prisons) D.G.Prisons Haryana Sector 14 (Head 
Office) 

98.5 111 125 86 PASS 

56 2511061 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00171 

Deepak Fakir Chand Uttar Haryana Bijli Vitran 
Niqam 

FA HQ DHBVN HISAR (ON 
DEPUTATION) 

83 93 (E) 70 51 FAIL 
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57 2511062 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00112 

DEEPAK KUMAR RAMESH 
KUMAR 

Heritage and Tourism 
Department( Archaeology, 
Museum, Tourism) 

TOURISM DEPARTMENT HARYANA 
(Director Tourism Department) 

77 111 104 68.5 PASS 

58 2511063 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00339 

DEEPAK 
SHARMA 

RAJBIR SINGH KURUKSHETRA 
UNIVERSITY, 
KURUKSHETRA 

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, 
KURUKSHETRA 

78 110 79 85 PASS 

59 2511064 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00242 

Deepender Kumar Bal Kishan Education (Secondary) DIET Husssainpur Rewari 86.5 108 80 83 PASS 

60 2511065 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00284 

Devinder Kumar Ravi Datt Education (Secondary) DEO Rewari 47 Exempted 56 54 FAIL 

61 2511066 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00178 

DHARAMVIR 
SINGH 

Zile singh Education (Elementry) GMS PINJUPURA(Pinju Pura GMS 
(Kaithal) 

101 110 96 82 PASS 

62 2511067 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00087 

DHARMENDRA 
SINGH 

Shivtaj Singh Education (Secondary) GSSS Nanukalan (Gurugram) 86 111 69 82 PASS 

63 2511068 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00054 

DHEERAJ 
KUMAR 

SUBHASH 
CHANDER 

Treasuries and Accounts 
Department 

Treasury Office, Gurugram 96.5 111 99 102 PASS 

64 2511069 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00167 

Dimple Joginder Singh Food, Civil,Supplies & 
Consumer Affairs 

DISTRICT FOOD AND SUPPLIES 
CONTROLLER (DFSC Panchkula) 

60 110 (E) 58 68.5 FAIL 

65 2511070 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00189 

Dinesh Late hardev Singh Public Health Engineering 
Department 

Karnal PHED No.1 69 103 (E) 61 50 FAIL 

66 2511071 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00004 

Dinesh Kumar Karam Chand Divisional Commissioner, 
Ambala 

Deputy Commissioner, Yamunangar 84 110 (E) 36 39 FAIL 

67 2511072 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00281 

Dinesh Kumar Parkash Chand Transport DG State Transport 77 109 (E) 33 51 FAIL 

68 2511073 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00338 

DINESH KUMAR MANGE RAM KURUKSHETRA 
UNIVERSITY, 
KURUKSHETRA 

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, 
KURUKSHETRA 

73 108 (E) 79 50 FAIL 

69 2511074 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00029 

Diwakar Raj Raj Singh Divisional Commissioner, 
Faridabad 

Commissioner, Faridabad Division, 
Faridabad 

90 (E) 114 (E) 28 56 FAIL 

70 2511075 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00027 

Gourav Sharma Lajpat Rai 
Sharma 

Food, Civil,Supplies & 
Consumer Affairs 

District Food Supplies & Consumer Affairs 
Controller, Panchkula 

75 94 (E) 59 62 FAIL 

71 2511076 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00101 

Gurdeep Singh Sukhchain Singh Registrar, Co_operative 
Societies, Haryana 

Registrar Cooperative Sociesties Haryana 
Panchkula 

76 11 2 84 68 PASS 

72 2511077 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00081 

Han Om Tirath Dutt Employees State Insurance, 
Health Care-ES I 

ESI Healthcare Haryana 83 114 (E) 52 61 FAIL 

73 2511079 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00260 

Harkesh Bishamber Singh Agriculture and Farmer 
Welfare Deptt 

Soil Testing Officer, Mahendergarh 85.5 105 122 81 PASS 

74 2511080 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00154 

Isham Singh Bhag Chand Transport General Manager, Haryana Roadways 
Kurukshetra 

Absent Exempted  Absent Absent FAIL 

75 2511081 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00297 

Jai Bharti Rajesh Kumar Health DGHS Haryana 90 102 82 70 PASS 
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76 2511082 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00236 

JAI PARKASH MOHINDER 
SINGH 

Agriculture and Farmer 
Welfare Department/ 
Horticulture 

Directorate of Agriculture, Haryana,HQ 80 109 (E) 66 UMC FAIL 
(UMC) 

77 2511083 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00122 

JAIBIR SINGH INDER SINGH Haryana Urban 
Development Authority 
(HUDA) 

Executive Engineer HSVP Division No-I, 
HisarTosham Road Sect-13 Hisar 

91 106 84 69 PASS 

78 2511084 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00312 

JAIPAL SINGH Kartar Singh Labour Department Assistant Labour Commissioner 4 (DLC-I, 
Gurqaon) 

74 112 117 107 PASS 

79 2511085 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00061 

Jashvir Singh Jai Singh Education (Secondary) District Education officer Sonepat 80 111 76 88 PASS 

80 2511086 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00157 

Jatin KULDEEP SINGH Proseution Director of Prosecution, haryana 68 111 78 68.5 PASS 

81 2511087 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00251 

Jatin Mahipal Police SP Office, Yamunanagar 93 110 97 104 PASS 

82 2511088 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00137 

Jayoti Om Parkash Others Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa 97 109 73 72 PASS 

83 2511089 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00361 

JITAIN JAGBIR SINGH Sports-SYW Directorate of Sports and Youth 
Affairs,Panchkula (DIRECTORATE OF 
SPORTS, HARYANA, PANCHKULA) 

Absent Absent Absent Absent FAIL 

84 2511090 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00225 

Jitender Ram Niwas Irrigation and Water 
Resources Department- 

W.S. Divn. Bahadurgarh 70 110 (E) 107 (E) 54 FAIL 

85 2511091 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00153 

Jitender Kumar Ram Kumar 
Phogat 

Dakshin Haryana Bijll Vitran 
Nigam Limited (DHBVN) 

XEN Construction Division DHBVN Rewari 83.5 112 (E) 52 61 FAIL 

86 2511092 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00239 

JITENDER 
KUMAR 
AGGARWAL 

KISHAN GOPAL 
AGGARWAL 

Education (Elementary) Narnaul BEO (Mahendergarh) 90 (E) 122 (E) 54 98 (E) FAIL 

87 2511093 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00208 

Joginder Kartar Singh Chaudhary Charan Singh 
Haryana Agriculture 
University 

CCS HAU COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE 
KAUL (KAITHAL) 

68 113 (E) 59 92 (E) FAIL 

88 2511094 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00106 

Jyoti Roshan al Yadav Registrar, Co_operative 
Societies, Haryana 

AUDIT OFFICER COOPERATIVE 
SOCIETIES HAFED PANCHKULA 

82 116 80 84 PASS 

89 2511095 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00126 

JYOTI ISHWAR SINGH 
JOON 

Haryana Urban 
Development Authority 
(HUDA) 

ESTATE OFFICER, HSVP SECTOR-9 
BAHADURGARH 

78 118 (E) 68 62 FAIL 

90 2511096 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00273 

Jyoti Mahesh Uttar Haryana Bijli Vitran 
Niqam 

UHBVN, P 3&4, Sec-14, PkI) 72 117 73 87 PASS 

91 2511097 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00358 

JYOTI CHAWLA ARJUN DASS 
CHAWLA 

Food, Civil Supplies and 
Consumer Affairs 
Department-FAS 

President, District Consumer Disputes 
Redressal Commission, Bays No. 3-6, 
Sector-4, Panchkula (DCDRC-Panchkula 

85 120 97 117 PASS 
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92 2511099 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00346 

JYOTSNA SURENDER 
KUMAR 

Haryana Power Generation 
Corporation Limited 
(HPGCL) 

SRAO/PTPS HPGCL PANIPAT 70 112 (E) 51 78 FAIL 

93 2511101 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00355 

KAMAL RAJ SONI RAM Others MC JAKHAL MANDI 51 Exempted Exempted 32 FAIL 

94 2511102 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00041 

KAMAL SINGH SAWAI - SINGH Education ( Elementry) BEO LOHARU Bhiwani 68.5 114 (E) 47 87 FAIL 

95 2511103 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00109 

KAMAL SINGH SUBHASH 
CHANDER 

Youth Empowermentand 
Entrepreneurship 
Department (Skill 
Development and Industrial 
Training, Employment, 
Youth Affair' 

GITI BARWALA(GITI Barwala) 91 (E) 120 (E) 40 73 FAIL 

96 2511104 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00139 

KAMLESH BALJEET SINGH Other EO Faridabad Office (EO Faridabad) 70 118 (E) 57 62 FAIL 

97 2511105 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00238 

KANWAR PAL JAGEERA RAM Health DGHS Haryana 86 111 80 71 PASS 

98 2511106 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00172 

Kapil Braham Pal Irrigation and Water 
Resources Department- 

Sarasvati Heritage Divn. No.1 Jagadhri 93 114 93 83 PASS 

99 2511107 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00334 

KAPIL HAWA SINGH Treasuries and Accounts 
Department 

Sub Treasury Office Bhuna 68 120 (E) 44 70 FAIL 

100 2511108 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00005 

Kapil Kumar Krishan Lal Employees State Insurance, 
Health Care-ESI 

ESI, Haryana 90 (E) 119 (E) 55 93 (E) FAIL 

101 2511109 HSASEXAM2I 
2025/00017 

Karambir Ram Kumar Haryana State Agriculture 
Marketinq Board 

MANDI BHAWAN, C 6, SECTOR 6, 
PANCHKULA, HARYANA 

61 106 (E) 70 78 FAIL 

102 2511111 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00310 

KHILESHWER 
VIJ 

PREM PARKASH 
VIJ 

Education (Secondary) GGSSS Kharkara (Rohtak) 68 Exempted 30 48 FAIL 

103 2511112 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00124 

KHUSHWINDER AJAY KUMAR Jails (Prisons)-PRI D.G.Prisons Haryana Sector 14 (Head 
Office) 

72.5 111 (E) 64 68.5 FAIL 

104 2511113 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00306 

KISHAN LAL GANGA RAM Horticulture DHO MEWAT 82 105 (E) 32 46 FAIL 

105 2511114 HSASEXAM2I 
2025/00046 

KRISHAN 
KU MAR 

OM PARKASH Home (Home Guard and 
Civil Defence) 

Home Guards Haryana Chandigarh 71 108 88 76 PASS 

106 2511115 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00148 

KULBIR SUKHBIR Urban Estates-URE Land Acquisition Officer Rohtak (Land 
Acquisition Officer, Rohtak 

90 110 99 72 PASS 

107 2511116 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00038 

KULDEEP SINGH DALIP SINGH Education (Elementry) Block Education Office Bhuna (Bhuna BEO 
(Fatehabad) 

54 Exempted 3 30 FAIL 

108 2511117 HSASEXAM2I 
2025/00194 

Kuldeep Singh Mahaveer Singh Transport General Manager, Haryana Roadways 
Karnal 

68.5 11 6 82 82 PASS 

109 2511119 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00048 

KULDEEPAK KRISHAN 
CHANDER 
SHARMA 

Haryana Vidyut Prasaran 
Nigam Limited 

HVPNL, Shakti Bhawan Sector- 6 
Panchkula 

55 114 (E) 36 

.... 

89 FAIL 
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110 2511120 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00197 

KulvirSingh Ved pal Education (Secondary) DIET PANCHKULA 61 Exempted 53 68.5 FAIL 

111 2511121 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00160 

Kulwinder Singh Jarnail Singh Irrigation and Water 
Resources Department- 

Vigilance Divn. Karnal 81 118 84 70 PASS 

112 2511122 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00052 

KUSUM TEJBIR MANN Excise And Taxation DETC SALES TAX KAITHAL 103 125 111 118 PASS 

113 2511123 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00179 

LALIT KUMAR BHAGIRATH Police Inspector General of Police (IGP, Hisar 
Ranqe) 

92.5 109 79 100 PASS 

114 2511124 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00165 

Lokesh Kumar Javan Singh Transport General Manager, Haryana Roadways 
Guruqram 

81 109 76 68 PASS 

115 2511125 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00111 

MAHENDER 
SINGH 

DILBAG SINGH Education (Secondary) GHS BHUSLI (GHS Bhusli (Karnal) 62.5 110 (E) 69 77 FAIL 

116 2511126 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00218 

Mandeep Jogi Ram Transport General Manager, Haryana Roadways 
JIND 

92 115 101 93 PASS 

117 2511127 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00053 

MANDEEP 
DALAL 

KULDEEP SINGH Public Health Engineering 
Department 

SDE Fatehabad PHESD No.2 99 111 100 91 PASS 

118 2511128 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00256 

Maninder Singh Daya Nand Education (Secondary) GSSS Khandawali, Faridabad 69.5 115 (E) 43 78 FAIL 

119 2511129 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00342 

MANISH DAHIYA SURESH KUMAR 
DAHIYA 

others KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, 
KURUKSHETRA 

73.5 110 79 81 PASS 

120 2511130 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00007 

Manish Kumar Indraj Divisional Commissioner, 
Ambala 

Deputy Commissioner, Yamunangar 74 107 (E) 63 61 FAIL 

121 2511131 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00274 

Manish Kumar Gurnam Singh Health CHC NIGHDU, Karnal 82 105 100 79 PASS 

122 2511132 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00327 

MANISH KUMAR SUNDER SINGH Education (Elementry) GMS GARHI MUNDO (Gari Mando GMS 
(Yamuna Nagar) 

82 114 71 88 PASS 

123 2511133 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00123 

MANJEET Jaipal Youth Empowerment and 
Entrepreneurship 
Department (Skill 
Development and Industrial 
Training, Employment, 
Youth Affair') 

GOVT.I.T.I SONEPAT 68.5 110 98 83 PASS 

124 2511134 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00240 

Manjeet Kumar Krishan Kumar Labour Department DEPUTY LABOUR COMMISSIONER 
(DLC-Faridabad) 

74 122 (E) 48 68.5 FAIL 

125 2511135 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00042 

MANJEETSINGH BHIMSINGH Education (Secondary) GSSSManas(Kaithal) 72.5 112 (E) 61 98(E) FAIL 

126 2511136 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00317 

MANJU BALA VEER BHAN Haryana Rural Fund 
Administration Board 

HARYANA PANCHAYAT BHAWAN, 
SECTOR 28, CHANDIGARH 

61 Exempted 33 70 FAIL 

127 2511137 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00360 

MANJU BALA SAl DASS Divisional Commissioner 
Hissar-CRH 

S.D.O. C NARNAUND (SDO (c) Narnaund) Absent Absent Absent Absent FAIL 

128 2511138 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00132 

MANJU RANI SATPAL SINGH Public Health Engineering 
Department-PUH 

SE Karnal (Karnal PHE Circle) 68 121 (E) 41 
- 

83 FAIL 

-1J 
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129 2511139 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00219 

Manju Rani Jai Parkash Medical Education and 
Research 

BPS GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE FOR 
WOMEN, KHANPUR KALAN, GOHANA 

112 122 72 69 PASS 

130 2511140 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00318 

MANJU SHARMA BAL RAM 
SHARMA 

Health DGHS HARYANA 87 111 (E) 55 38 FAIL 

131 2511141 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00231 

MANOJ KUMAR KAMLESH 
KUMAR 

Public Health Engineering 
Department 

SDE Charkhi Dadri PHESD No.2 72 112 79 81 PASS 

132 2511142 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00244 

MANOJ KUMAR Ram Mehar Agriculture and Farmer 
Welfare Department! 
Horticulture 

Sub Divisional Agriculture Officer, Safidon 96 107 121 86 PASS 

133 2511143 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00233 

MANPREET 
SINGH 

GURBAX SINGH Agriculture and Farmer 
Welfare Department/ 
Horticulture 

Assistant Cane Development Officer 
Shahabad (M) 

96 (E) 111 (E) 64 73 FAIL 

134 2511144 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00096 

MEENA Kumari Sukh Pal Registrar, Co_operative 
Societies, Haryana 

Registrar Cooperative Sociesties Haryana 
Panchkula 

68 Exempted Exempted 68 PASS 

135 2511145 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00195 

Meenakshi Rajbir Singh Education (Secondary) Govt.Girls.Sr.Sec.School,Chhara, Jhajjar 81 112 (E) 30 73 FAIL 

136 2511147 HSASEXAM2I 
2025/00071 

Meenu Daya Chand Education (Secondary) DIET Madina (Rohtak) 68 112 (E) 46 70 FAIL 

137 2511148 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00247 

Menakshi Jam Suresh Chand 
Jam 

Public Works (Building & 
Roads) 

(LAO PWD B&R, Ambala Cantt. 69.5 Exempted 59 29 FAIL 

138 2511149 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00135 

MOHIT RAJ KUMAR 
CHILLAR 

Education (Secondary)-EDS HM GHS NATHOR (GHS Nathor (Sirsa) 73 111(E) 56 44 FAIL 

139 2511150 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00259 

Mohit VijanderSingh Police SP Hansi 102 110 69 69 PASS 

140 2511151 HSASEXAM2I 
2025/00059 

Mohit Batra Ashok Kumar 
Batra 

Education (Secondary) DIET Madina (Rohtak) 127 110 124 79 PASS 

141 2511152 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00078 

Mohit Ram Phal Excise And Taxation DETC SALES TAX PALWAL 108 (E) 108 (E) 85 62 FAIL 

142 2511153 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00084 

Mohit Kumar Ramesh Kumar Public Health Engineering 
Department 

Head Office (Engineer-in-Chief, PHED, 
Panchkula) 

94 111 100 68 PASS 

143 2511154 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00145 

MONA RANI SUBHASH 
CHAND 

Legal Service Authority-LSA DLSA Bhiwani (Bhiwani) 84.5 114 (E) 57 74 FAIL 

144 2511155 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00254 

Monika Krishan Kumar Irrigation and Water 
Resources Department 

Vigilance Division Hisar 62.5 110 (E) 55 55 FAIL 

145 2511157 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00016 

Mukesh Kishan Lal Public Health Engineering 
Department 

PHED No.2 83 115 75 77 PASS 

146 2511158 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00299 

Mukesh Kumar Pawan Kumar Agriculture and Farmer 
Welfare Department 

Assistant Agriculture Engineer, Sirsa. 99 (E) 113 (E) 101 (E) 60 FAIL 

147 2511159 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00305 

Mukesh Kumar Bal Krishan Bhatt MDU, Rohtak MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY 
ROHTAK 

83 109 68 69 PASS 

148 2511160 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00166 

Mukesh Kumari Raghubir Singh Registrar, Co_operative 
Societies, Haryana 

JUNIOR AUDITOR CONSUMER 
COOPERATIVE STORE HISAR 

74.5 107 (E) 74 60 FAIL 
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149 2511161 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00343 

MUNISH 
SHARMA 

SATYA DEV 
SHARMA 

Haryana Power Generation 
Corporation Limited 
(HPGCL) 

SR ACCOUNTS OFFICER, RGTPP, 
HISAR 

68 Exempted 33 37 FAIL 

150 2511162 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00255 

Nancy JagbirSingh Education (Secondary) GHS Shiv Nagar, Hisar 70 113 (E) 55 68 FAIL 

151 2511163 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00341 

NAR SINGH Mange Ram Education ( Elementry)-EDP DISTRICT ELEMENTARY EDUCATION 
OFFICER HISAR (DEEO Hisar (Hisar) 
168361) 

53 Exempted 20 31 FAIL 

152 2511164 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00082 

Narender Bijender kumar Education (Secondary) G.G.M.S. Durgapur (Palwal) 76 113 69 69 PASS 

153 2511165 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00272 

Narender Kumar Raj Bir Health (DHS) CIVIL SURGEON OFFICE, KARNAL 83 110 97 68.5 PASS 

154 2511166 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00285 

NarenderSingh Azad Singh Transport GM Roadways Rohtak 86.5 Exempted 96 Exempted PASS 

155 2511167 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00102 

Narendra Satyaveer Singh Education (Secondary) Director, S. C. E. R. T. Haryana, Gurgaon 76 108 (E) 47 51 FAIL 

156 2511168 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00079 

Naresh Kumar Satpal Town and Country Planning District Town Planner, Fatehabad 100 (E) 118 (E) 80 58 FAIL 

157 2511169 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00253 

Naresh Kumar Mulkh Raj Agriculture and Farmer 
Welfare Deptt 

(Soil Testing Officer, Ambala) 80 112 (E) 65 68 FAIL 

158 2511170 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00295 

Narinder Kumar Daleep Kumar Agriculture and Farmers 
Welfare Department 

(Assistant Plant Protection Officer, Sirsa) 79 100 (E) 50 48 FAIL 

159 2511171 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00193 

Naveen Satyaveer Singh Excise and Taxation DETC SALES TAX GURGRAM WEST 68 117 (E) 56 68.5 FAIL 

160 2511172 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00091 

NAVEEN Kumar BUBU LAL Education ( Elementry) DEEO CHARKHI DADR 85 109 (E) 82 63 FAIL 

161 2511173 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00241 

Naveen Kumar Joginder Singh Irrigation and Water 
Resources Department- 

Bond W.S. Divn. Bhiwani 101 11 2 68 92 PASS 

162 2511174 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00144 

NAVEEN KUMAR 
DHULL 

SATBIR SINGH Registrar, Co_operative 
Societies, Haryana-COS 

Inspector Cooperative Societies Ambala III 
(ARCS Ambala 

87 110 81 68 PASS 

163 2511175 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00328 

Navin Kumar Rajpal Kurukshetra University, 
Kurukshetra 

Ph.D (Regn.) Result Branch-lI, 
Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra 

80 109 101 82 PASS 
— 

164 2511176 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00245 

Navin Malik Ramesh Singh Transport General Manager, Haryana Roadways 
Karnal 

81 113 68 73 PASS 

165 2511177 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00215 

Neelam Rani IshwerSingh Registrar, Co_operative 
Societies, Haryana 

AUDITOR COOPERATIVE SOCIETIES 
FARUK NAGAR (AOCS GURGAON) 

55 115 (E) 87 73 FAIL 

166 2511178 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00335 

NEETU MAHAVIR SINGH Haryana Power Generation 
Corporation Limited 
(HPGCL) 

SR ACCOUNTS OFFICER, PTPS, 
HPGCL, PANIPAT 

70 105 (E) 26 40 FAIL 

167 2511179 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00070 

Neha Jagdish Lal 
Narang 

Education ( Elementry) GMS Chowki, Panchkula 105.5 120 78 95 PASS 
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168 2511180 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00095 

Neha Verma Sushil Kumar 
Verma 

Home (Home Guard and 
Civil Defence)-HGC 

Home Guards Haryana Chandigarh 96.5 120 73 75 PASS 

169 2511181 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00294 

Nishu Yadav Babu Singh Women and Child 
Development 

(WCDPO,Gurugram Rural 79 109 (E) 39 76 FAIL 

170 2511182 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00114 

NITIN KUMAR MAHAVIR SINGH Food, Civil Supplies and 
Consumer Affairs 
Department- 

DISTRICT FOOD AND SUPPLIES 
CONTROLLER CHARKHI DADRI 

69 110 97 71 PASS 

171 2511183 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00220 

Nitin Munjal Yashpal Munjal Public Health Engineering 
Department 

SDE Samalkha PHESD (Panipat PHED 
No. 2) 

79.5 111 105 107 PASS 

172 2511184 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00280 

Ombir Dharampal Singh Education (Secondary) DIET MALAB - Nuh Mewat 68.5 111 (E) 96 (E) 52 FAIL 

173 2511185 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00188 

Pankaj Krishan Kumar DIPR DIPRO Kurukshetra 75 94(E) 64 68 FAIL 

174 2511186 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00291 

Pankaj Juneja Subash Chander Education (Secondary) Principal GSSS Jataula, Gurugram 51 Exempted 29 27 FAIL 

175 2511187 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00009 

Pankaj Kumar 
Verma 

Manphool Singh Treasuries and Accounts 
Department 

Treasury Office, Panchkula 74 110 (E) 75 56 FAIL 

176 2511189 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00010 

Pankaj Sharma Vijay Sharma Public Health Engineering 
Department 

SE, Bhiwani, PHED 106 115 132 87 PASS 

177 2511190 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00076 

Pardeep Sanjay Education (Secondary) GSSS Saidpur (Sonipat) 91 .5 108 102 73 PASS 

178 2511191 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00210 

Pardeep Rajender Singh Haryana State Agriculture 
marketing Board 

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER HSAMB 
KARNAL 

94.5 (E) 121(E) 43 62 FAIL 

179 2511192 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00191 

Pradeep Kumar Dalvir Singh Police Superitedent of Police Hisar 68.5 99 (E) 68 57 FAIL 

180 2511193 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00205 

Pardeep Kumar Nand Kishore Transport General Manager, Haryana Roadways 
Kurukshetra 

86 113 (E) 34 48 FAIL 

181 2511194 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00252 

Pardeep Kumar Partap Singh Education (Secondary) GSSS Muklan Hisar 79.5 111(E) 49 68 FAIL 

182 2511195 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00159 

Pardeep Mittal Subhash Chander Irrigation and Water 
Resources Department- 

Water Service Division Fatehabad 61.5 109 (E) 55 54 FAIL 

183 2511196 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00282 

Parmod Kumar Dalip Singh Education (Secondary) GSSS Saharwa (Hisar) 90.5 (E) 112 (E) 58 55 FAIL 

184 2511197 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00080 

parveen Kumar Har Bhagwan Education (Secondary) GSSS Baliala (Fatehabad) 98.5 (E) 108 (E) 64 68.5 FAIL 

185 2511198 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00133 

PARVEEN 
KUMAR 

ROHTASH 
SINGH 

Public Health Engineering 
Department-PUH 

SDE Sonipat PHESD No.4 (Sonipat (D & 
P) PHED) 

100 (E) 97 (E) 63 68 FAIL 

186 2511199 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00221 

Parveen Kumar BaljeetSingh Transport General Manager, Haryana Roadways 
Sirsa 

92(E) 102 (E) 69 59 FAIL 

187 2511200 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00311 

PARVEEN 
KUMAR 

JAI PAL SINGH PT. B. D. SHARMA 
UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH 
SCIENCES, ROHTAK 

PT. B. D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF 
HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK 

106 104 95 68.5 PASS 



c1(  y'A( 

JiL/ Page 11 of 19 

Final Result HSAS Part-Il (OB) Exam 2025 

Sr. 
No 

Roll No ApplicationR 
efNo 

Applicant Name Father Name Name of the Organization! 
Deptt. 

Office Address 
$'15O 

c .rn:1YIa/and  

Marks: 150 
ncy Max 

Marks: 150 Marks: 150 

Result 

188 2511201 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00296 

Parveen Rohilla Ram Dhari Registrar Cooperative 
Socities, Harvana 

Inspector Cooperative Societies Asandh I 
(ARCS Karnal) 

98 Exempted 86 71 PASS 

189 2511202 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00270 

Parvender Shamsher Singh Transport GM Haryana Roadways Nuh) 94 110 75 77 PASS 

190 2511203 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00127 

Pawan Kumar OM PARKASH Education (Secondary GSSS KAMODA (GSSS Kamoda 
(Kurukshetra) 

61 Exempted 24 50 FAIL 

191 2511204 HSASEXAM2I 
2025/00129 

PAWAN KUMAR RISAL SINGH Health-DHS CIVIL SURGEON OFFICE, HISAR (Civil 
Surqeon Hisar 

91(E) 111(E) 56 62 FAIL 

192 2511205 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00199 

Pawan Kumar DilawarSingh Police DIRECTOR HARYANA POLICE 
ACADEMY, MADHUBAN 

79 119 (E) 50 57 FAIL 

193 2511206 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00237 

Pawan Kumar Rati Pal Labour Department INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL CUM LABOUR 
COURT 2 (Presiding Officer, Labour Court-
II, Faridabad) 

96 116 122 81 PASS 

194 2511207 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00020 

Payal Ram Krishan Haryana State Agriculture 
Marketinq Board 

Mandi Bhawan, C-6, Sec-6, Panchkula 92.5 115 102 87 PASS 

195 2511208 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00021 

Pinki Balwan Singh Urban Estates Department Land Acquisition Officer, Panchkula 103 120 122 76 PASS 

196 2511209 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00085 

Pooja Braham Parkash 
Yadav 

Education (Elementry) BEO Ambala 97 116 76 76 PASS 

197 2511210 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00250 

Pooja Rani Krishan Kumar Education (Secondary) DEO, Panipat 95 (E) 112 (E) 49 58 FAIL 

198 2511211 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00309 

Poonam Rani lshwar Dayal Municipal Corporation 
Karnal 

Bays no 11 to 16 Opposite super malI 
sector 12 Karnal 

109 114 90 77 PASS 

199 2511212 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00150 

PRADEEP 
DHAYAL 

RAJPAL SINGH Education (Secondary)-EDS gsss narsingwas (Narsinghwas GSSS 
(Charkhi Dadri) 

Exempted Exempted 26 31 FAIL 

200 2511213 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00226 

PRADEEP 
PARMAR 

NARESH 
PARMAR 

Transport General Manager, Haryana Roadways 
Karnal 

84 116 83 68.5 PASS 

201 2511214 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00143 

PRATEEK 
KHARB 

RAM KUMAR 
KHARB 

Legal Service Authority-LSA DLSA Jind (Jind 113 109 78 85 PASS 

202 2511215 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00065 

Preeti Ved Parkash Town and Country Planning District Town Planner, E Panipat 76.5 97 (E) 46 44 FAIL 

203 2511216 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00050 

PRIYA JAIPAL Excise And Taxation DETC SALES TAX PANCHKULA 111 116 108 93 PASS 

204 2511217 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00201 

Priyanka Krishan Youth Empowerment and 
Entrepreneurship 
Department (Skill 
Development and Industrial 
Training, Employment, 
Youth Affair' 

Principal Govt.I.T.I. Rohtak 104.5 112 102 95 PASS 

205 2511220 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00105 

Rahul SATNARAYAN Treasuries and Accounts 
Department 

Sub Treasury Office, Bahadurgarh,jhajjar 65 107 (E) 88 34 FAIL 
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206 2511221 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00203 

Rahul Sachdeva Bhagwan Dass Health CIVIL SURGEON OFFICE, 
YAMUNANAGAR 

103 106 76 91 PASS 

207 2511223 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00161 

Raj Singh Surat Singh Police OFFICE OF DGP, do, HARYANA, 
PANCHKULA (ADGP, CID, Haryana) 

68.5 Exempted 35 48 FAIL 
— 

208 2511224 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00257 

RajenderAneja Narender Kumar Transport GM Haryana Roadways Delhi 955 Exempted Exempted Exempted PASS 

209 2511225 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00279 

Rajender Kumar Ram Lal Sharma Police 5 Ban Commanndent 5th BN, HAP, 
Madhuban 

115 111 117 76 PASS 

210 2511226 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00304 

Rajender Singh 
Lohan 

Surjit Singh 
Lohan 

Education ( Elementry) BEO Hisar I 70 Exempted 58 Exempted FAIL 

211 2511227 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00024 

Rajesh Kumar IshwarChand Education (Secondary) 
Department 

GSSS DHURALA 115 110 81 88 PASS 

212 2511228 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00003 

Rajesh Panwar Madan Lal 
Panwar 

Health Department Civil Surgen, Fatehabad 

- 
105 111 75 68 PASS 

213 2511230 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00063 

Rajiv Kumar Sumer Chand Divisional Commissioner 
Karnal 

Deputy Commissioner, Karnal 85 115 (E) 57 48 FAIL 

214 2511231 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00039 

RAKESH KUMAR MANGTU RAM Education (Secondary) District Education Officer (DEO Sirsa) 83 113 (E) 51 62 FAIL 

215 2511232 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00074 

Rammehar Dharmbir Singh Others-Board/University NCRS GOKALPURA, BHIWANI 
(WORKING DEPARTMENT OF 
ENTOMOLOGY CCS HARYANA 
AGRICULTURE UNIVERSITY HISAR') 

98 116 69 68 PASS 

216 2511235 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00051 

RAMESH KUMAR JAGDISH 
CHANDER 

Public Works (Buildings and 
Roads) 

XEN P3 PWD BAnd R BR. HISAR 77 Exempted 42 31 FAIL 

217 2511236 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00229 

RANI RANBIRSINGH ExciseAnd Taxation DETC SALES TAXAMBALA 95.5 (E) 112 (E) 71 55 FAIL 

218 2511237 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00224 

Rasika Ramphal Registrar, Co_operative 
Societies, Haryana 

AUDIT OFFICER COOPERATIVE 
SOCIETIES ROHTAK 

75 110 69 68.5 PASS 

219 2511238 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00176 

RATIKA MITTAL TEK CHAND 
MITTAL 

Legal Service Authority DLSA Panhkula 103 (E) 114 (E) 78 59 FAIL 

220 2511239 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00320 

Ravi Hanuman Civil Aviation Adviser Civil Aviation, Haryana 90.5 (E) 110 (E) 58 54 FAIL 

221 2511241 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00066 

Ravi Sama MUNSHI RAM Haryana Vidyut Prasaran 
Nigam Limited (HVPN) 

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER TRANSMISSION 
SYSTEM DIVISION HVPNL SIRSA 

83 120 (E) 62 69 FAIL 

222 2511242 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00265 

Ravinder Richhpal Irrigation and Water 
Resources Department 

Const. Div. No 30 Gohana 102.5 (E) 113 (E) 74 60 FAIL 

223 2511243 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00131 

RAVINDER 
KUMAR 

MAHENDER 
SINGH 

Education ( Elementry)- BEO Badhra (Badhra BEO (Charkhi Dadri) 76 113 90 68 PASS 

224 2511244 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00232 

Ravinder Kumar Krishan Kumar Haryana State Agriculture 
marketinq Board 

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER HSAM BOARD 
JHAJJAR 

82.5 112 69 68.5 PASS 
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225 2511245 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00267 

Ravinder Kumar Bharat Singh Registrar Cooperative 
Socities, Haryana 

AUDITOR COOPERATIVE SOCIETIES 
RATIA (AOCS Hisar) 

90.5 (E) 113 (E) 59 69 FAIL 

226 2511246 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00307 

RAVINDER 
SINGH 

AJMER SINGH Health DGHS Haryana 90.5 (E) 113 (E) 46 50 FAIL 

227 2511247 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00301 

REENA YADAV Maha Singh Labour Department Dy Labour Commissioner II (DLC-ll, 
Gurqaon) 

93 (E) 121(E) 48 53 FAIL 

228 2511248 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00289 

Rekha Suraj Bhan Agriculture and Farmer 
Welfare Department 

Sub Divisional Agriculture Office, Hisar 915 109 71 72 PASS 

229 2511249 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00190 

Rekha Rani Raj Kapoor Municipal Corporation, Sonepat 110 (E) 11 2 (E) 54 73 FAIL 

230 2511250 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00092 

Rimpi Devi RajbirSingh Education (Elementry) GMS Intal Khurd Jind 98.5 112 90 79 PASS 

231 2511251 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00072 

Rinku Dharam Singh Education (Secondary) DIET Paiwal, Kurukshetra 82.5 103 (E) 72 59 FAIL 

232 2511252 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00156 

Rinku Soni Mai Chand Transport General Manager, Haryana Roadways 
Sonepat 

68 111 (E) 64 54 FAIL 

233 2511253 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00262 

Rohit Angrej Chaudhary Charan Singh 
Haryana Agriculture 
University 

CCS HAU, Krishi Vigyan Kendra, Ambala 
City 

96 107 116 79 PASS 

234 2511254 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00348 

Rohit Sharma Davender Kumar Others Haryana Human Rights Commission, 
Nirman Sadan, Sector-33 A, Chandigarh-
160020 

765 110 (E) 74 50 FAIL 

235 2511255 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00319 

ROHTASH 
KUMAR 

RAM SINGH Haryana Power Generation 
Corporation Limited 
(HPGCL) 

SR ACCOUNTS OFFICER, RGTPP, 
HISAR 

85 114 (E) 68 61 FAIL 

. — 
236 2511256 HSASEXAM2/ 

2025/00349 
ROHTASH 
KUMAR 

CHANDAN 
SINGH 

Director Urban Local Bodies-Municipal 
DLB 

Council Palwal (Municipal 
Council Palwal) 

62.5 105 (E) 15 37 FAIL 

237 2511258 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00099 

Sachin KULDEEP Department of Economic 
and Statistical Affairs, 
Harvana- 

DSO Gurgaon 112 116 107 86 PASS 

238 2511259 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00192 

Sachin Babu Lal Excise and Taxation DETC SALES TAX GURGRAM WEST 74 108 (E) 55 39 FAIL 

239 2511260 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00214 

Sachin Rajesh Police ADGP HSNCB (HSNCB) 110 116 113 89 PASS 

240 2511261 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00292 

Sachin Jorawar Haryana State Agriculture 
marketing Board 

Market Committee Pundri) 71.5 100 (E) 42 40 FAIL 

241 2511262 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00308 

SAHIL Kuldeep PT. B. D. SHARMA 
UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH 
SCIENCES, ROHTAK 

PT. B. D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF 
HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK 

82.5 110 68 80 PASS 

242 2511263 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/0032 1 

Sandeep Singh Krishan HPGCL SAO RGTPP, Hisar 90.5 109 99 79 PASS 
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243 2511264 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00212 

Sandeep Bhim Singh Dakshin Haryana Bijli Vitran 
Niqam 

CHIEF AUDITOR DHBVNL HISAR 86 113 68 68.5 PASS 

244 2511265 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00288 

Sandeep Mahaveer 
Sharma 

Irrigation and Water 
Resources Department 

(Vigilance Sub Divn. Kaithal) 91 101 71 70 PASS 

245 2511266 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00120 

SANDEEP 
KUMAR 

RAJENDER 
SINGH 

TreasuryandAccounts- SubTreasuryOffice, 
JAKHAL(FATEHABAD) 

100 (E) 114 (E) 90(E) 50 FAIL 

246 2511267 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00168 

Sandeep Kumar Ramesh Kumar Health CHC Firozepur Bangar, Sonipa 90 105 90 68 PASS 

247 2511268 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00018 

Sandeep Kumar Ram Kumar Public Health Engineering 
Department 

EE Ambala City 94 105 76 90 PASS 

248 2511269 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00086 

Sandeep Kumar Jaswant Singh Education ( Elementry) GOVT PRIMARY SCHOOL NIWARSI 
Kurukshetra 

98 115 92 76 PASS 

249 2511270 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00065 

Sandeep Socal Ranbir Singh Education (Secondary) GSSS Nizampur (Panipat) 90 114 68 71 PASS 

250 2511271 HSASEXAM2I 
2025/00181 

Sandhya Yudhvir Education (Secondary) DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICE HISAR 75 120 (E) 61 92 (E) FAIL 

251 2511272 HSASEXAM2I 
2025/00028 

Sanjay Ramesh Kumar Haryana Uraban 
Development Authority 

HSVP/HUDA(HQ), Sector-6, Panchkula 81 113 96 68 PASS 

252 2511273 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00073 

Sanjay Kumar Ram Phool Education (Secondary) GSSS Chehar Kalan (Bhiwani) 85 107 105 68.5 PASS 

253 2511274 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00293 

Sanjay Kumar Ram Chander Transport General Managemer, HR, Karnal 45 Exempted 43 39 FAIL 

254 2511275 HSASEXAM2I 
2025/00298 

Sanjay Kumar Raj Singh Transport DGST 100 113 83 77 PASS 

255 2511276 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00315 

SANJAY KUMAR RAMPAL Haryana Power Generation 
Corporation Limited 
(HPGCL) 

SR. ACCOUNTS OFFICER, DEEN 
BANDHU CHOTU RAM THERMAL 
POWER PLANT, YAMUNA NAGAR 

99.5 (E) 114 (E) 59 86 FAIL 

256 2511278 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00230 

SANJEET SINGH SUKHVIR SINGH Transport General Manager, Haryana Roadways 
Sonepat 

76 108 68 69 PASS 

257 2511279 HSASEXAM2I 
2025/00128 

SANJEEV 
CHARAN 

RAM KUMAR 
CHARAN 

Treasury and Accounts Sub Treasury Officer Bawal 90 (E) 104 (E) 81 49 FAIL 

258 2511280 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00200 

Sanju Kumar Pawan Kumar Public Health Engineering 
Department 

Panchkula PHED 68 98 (E) 51 58 FAIL 

259 2511281 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00155 

Santosh Kumari Amar Nath Police OFFICE OF DGP, do, HARYANA, 
PANCHKULA (ADGP, CID, Haryana) 

76 Exempted 86 Exempted PASS 

260 2511282 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00162 

Sapna Rani Gulshan Kumar Haryana Uraban 
Development Authority 

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER HSVP 
DlVlDSlON NO 2 HSVP COMPLEX 
TOSHAM ROAD HISAR SECTOR 13 
HISAR 

61 117 (E) 68 68.5 FAIL 

261 2511283 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00002 

Santa Kitab Singh Labour Welfare Board Bays no 29-30, Sector 4, Panchkula 94.5 116 75 77 PASS 
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262 2511284 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00125 

SATENDER KIRORI LAL Haryana Urban 
Development Authority 
(HUDA) 

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, HSVP DIVISION 
NO.V, GURUGRAM , SOUTH CITY-I, M-
BLOCK, GURUGRAM 

56 110 (E) 55 55 FAIL 

263 2511285 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00093 

Satish Kumar Ramphal Singh Education (Secondary) GHS Padheni (Nuh Mewat) 87 112 92 81 PASS 

264 2511286 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00287 

Satyaprakash Virender Singh Excise and Taxation DETC Sales Tax Gurugram West 80 109 (E) 72 57 FAIL 

265 2511287 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00067 

SATYAJEET Ved Parkash Haryana Vidyut Prasaran 
Nigam Limited (HVPN) 

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER TRANSMISSION 
SYSTEM DIVISION HVPNL SIRSA 

84 112 (E) 61 68.5 FAIL 

266 2511288 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00276 

Savita Balwant Singh Agriculture and Farmer 
Welfare Deptt 

(DG, Agriculture HQ) 92.5 (E) 116 (E) 63 69 FAIL 

267 2511290 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00130 

SEEMA DEVI RAM NIWASH Registrar, Co_operative 
Societies, Haryana-COS 

AUDITOR COOPERATIVE SOCIETIES 
THANESAR (AOCS Kurukshetra 

93 (E) 113 (E) 59 82 FAIL 

268 2511291 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00015 

Shakti Singh Kuldeep Singh Haryana State Agriculture 
Marketing Board 

MANDI BHAWAN, C 6, SECTOR 6, 
PANCHKULA 

77.5 119 68 82 PASS 

269 2511292 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00336 

SHALU SURENDER 
SHARMA 

Directorate of Micro, Small 
and Medium Enterprises 

Directorate of Micro, Small and Medium 
Enterprises, Panchkula 

74 109 (E) 35 59 FAIL 

270 2511293 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00175 

Sharda Zile singh Registrar, Co_operative 
Societies, Haryana 

AUDITOR COOPERATIVE SOCIETIES 
HISAR Ill 

70 110 (E) 62 63 FAIL 

271 2511294 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00266 

Shaveta Jam Subhash Chand Agriculture and Farmer 
Welfare Deptt 

(DG, Agriculture HQ) 90.5 115 81 83 PASS 
—, 

272 2511295 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00206 

ShrutiGoyal Satish Chand HUDA SECTOR 12 FARIDABAD 69 110 (E) 61 81 FAIL 

273 2511296 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00326 

SHUBHAM 
ROHILA 

RAM NIWAS Kurukshetra University Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra 95 105 75 68.5 PASS 

274 2511297 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00169 

Sonal Chugh Jugal Bathia Youth Empowerment and 
Entrepreneurship 
Department (Skill 
Development and Industrial 
Training, Employment, 
Youth Affair) 

GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRAINING 
INSTITUTE, PANI PAT 

98 105 80 87 PASS 

275 2511298 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00228 

SONAM MALIK RAGHBIR SINGH 
MALIK 

DGHS HARYANA SECTOR- 
6 PANCHKULA 

DGHS Haryana 94 109 72 68.5 PASS 

276 2511299 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00186 

Sonia Om Parkash Education (Secondary) GSSS Peedal (Kaithal) 93 110 72 79 PASS 

277 2511300 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00303 

Sonia Subhash Sharma Registrar Cooperative 
Socities, Harvana 

AUDITOR COOPERATIVE SOCIETIES 
ALEWA 

108 (E) 112 (E) 64 59 FAIL 

278 2511301 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00094 

Sofia Rani Sultan Singh Treasuries and Accounts 
Department 

Sub Treasury Office,Pillukhera, Jind 92 (E) 113 (E) 72 60 FAIL 
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279 2511302 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00243 

Sonu Shri keshav Agriculture and Farmer 
Welfare Department/ 
Horticulture 

Directorate of Agriculture, HaryanaHQ 91 .5 11 3 71 79 PASS 

280 2511303 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00164 

Sonu Kumar Khushi Ram Uttar Haryana Bijli Vitran 
Niqam 

ACS ENERGY HARYANA NEW CIVIL 
SECRETARIAT CHANDIGARH 

91 113 78 68.5 PASS 

281 2511304 HSASEXAM2I 
2025/00330 

SUBHASH 
CHAND 

RAM PARTAP Haryana Power Generation 
Corporation Limited 

SR.Accounts Officer, Rajiv Gandhi 
Thermal Power Plant, Khedar, Hisar 

79 110 (E) 62 69 FAIL 

282 2511305 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00075 

Subhash Kumar kamal Singh Others-Board/University DEPARTMENT OF ENTOMOLOGY 
COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE CCS 
HARYANA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY 
HISAR 

48 111(E) 68 UMC FAIL 
(UMC) 

283 2511306 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00146 

SULTAN INDER SINGH Animal Husbandry-ANH GVH, kharkari (Sub Divisional Office, 
AH&D, Hisar) 

86.5 103 (E) 69 55 FAIL 

284 2511307 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00268 

Suman Kumari Ajit Singh Transport Director General,State Transport, 
Chandiqarh 

70 104 (E) 45 58 FAIL 

285 2511309 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00138 

SUMIT JAGJIT SINGH Medical Education and 
Research-MER 

Kalpana Chawla Government Medical 
Colleqe, Karnal 

80 106 (E) 71 63 FAIL 

286 2511310 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00216 

Sumit Krishan Sharma Transport General Manager, Haryana Roadways 
Kurukshetra 

85 105 (E) 47 48 FAIL 

287 2511311 HSASEXAM2I 
2025/00331 

SUMITKUMAR DHARAMVEER KURUKSHETRA 
UNIVERSITY 
KURUKSHETRA 

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY 
KURUKSHETRA 

82 119 (E) 68 63 FAIL 

288 2511312 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00314 

SUMIT REDHU KRISHAN LAL 
REDHU 

Transport General Manager Haryana Roadways 
Panipat 

81 113 (E) 51 54 FAIL 

289 2511313 HSASEXAM2I 
2025/00151 

Sundeep Rati Ram Haryana State Agriculture 
Marketing Board Panchkula 

MARKET COMMITTEE HATHIN 
(PALWAL) 

101 120 80 73 PASS 

290 2511314 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00271 

SunderLal VirenderKumar DHBVNL (Chief Auditor, Hisar) 79 115 (E) 56 54 FAIL 

291 2511315 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00152 

Sunil Shiv Raj Employment Sub Divisional Employment Exchange 
Badhkhal New 

78.5 105 (E) 69 55 FAIL 

292 2511316 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00056 

Sunil Kumar Braham Dutt Education (Secondary) Govt Senior Secondary School, Tehsil 
Camp, Panipa 

122 106 85 68.5 PASS 

293 2511317 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00107 

SUNIL KUMAR BABU LAL Heritage and Tourism 
Department( Archaeology, 
Museum, Tourism) 

TOURISM DEPARTMENT HARYANA 
(Director Tourism Department) 

80 110 (E) 62 68.5 FAIL 

— 
294 2511318 HSASEXAM2/ 

2025/00302 
Sunil Kumar BalbirSingh Health DGHS Haryana 79 106 (E) 68 63 FAIL 

295 2511319 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00333 

SUNIL KUMAR SURESH KUMAR Divisional Commissioner 
Hissar 

SDM Hisar 62 Exempted 32 22 FAIL 

296 2511320 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00062 

Sunil Malik Shri Bhagwan Education ( Elemeritry) GMS Jhinjholi (Jhinjholi GMS (Sonipat) 82.5 116 (E) 108 (E) 58 FAIL 
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297 2511321 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00088 

SUNIL SHARMA VINOD SHARMA Boards/Corporation/Authorit 
y etc 

PANDIT BHAGWAT DAYAL SHARMA 
UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, 
ROHTAK, HARYANA 

74.5 112 (E) 55 74 FAIL 

298 2511322 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00147 

SUNIL YADAV ISHWAR YADAV Education (Secondary)-EDS GSSS Abheypur (GHS Abhey Pur 
(Gurugram) [743] 

77 88 44 35 FAIL 

299 2511323 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00185 

Sunitä Manohar Lal Fire Office (Fire Services) Directorate of Fire Service Haryana 68.5 111 (E) 51 52 FAIL 

300 2511324 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00323 

Sunita Yadav Raj Roop Yadav HPGCL Senior AO Works GST 95 107 84 85 PASS 

301 2511325 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00211 

Surender Singh Om Parkash Animal Husbandry GVD MITHRI (Sub Divisional Office, 
AH&D, Kalanwali) 

107 107 112 83 PASS 

302 2511326 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00008 

Sushil Om Parkash Treasuries and Accounts 
Department 

State Cyber Treasury, Panchkula 111 .5 109 1 09 91 PASS 

303 2511327 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00332 

SUSHILA VIDYA NAND 
YADAV 

Health CHC Seblang, Narnaul 92 109 86 76 PASS 

304 2511328 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00329 

TAMANNA MOHENDER PAL KURUKSHETRA 
UNIVERSITY, 
KURUKSHETRA 

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, 
KURUKSHETRA 

91.5 111 78 85 PASS 

305 2511329 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00290 

Tarun Kumar Surender Kumar Education (Secondary) GSSS Tohana 93 (E) 103 (E) 69 51 FAIL 

306 2511330 HSASEXAM2I 
2025/00207 

Tek Chand Bijender Singh Education (Secondary) DIET Malab (Nuh Mewat) 87 110 (E) 47 49 FAIL 

307 2511331 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00170 

Triveni Lilu Ram Transport G.M. Central Workshop, Haryana 
Roadways, Hisar 

72 106 (E) 46 71 FAIL 

308 2511332 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00177 

UDAYVEER RAM BHAJ 
SINGH 

Police OFFICE OF DGP, CID, HARYANA, 
PANCHKULA (ADGP, CID, Haryana 

81.5 107 (E) 58 69 FAIL 

309 2511333 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00121 

UMA JOSHI KHEMANAND 
JOSHI 

Haryana Urban 
Development Authority 
(HUDA) 

C-3, SECTOR-6, HSVP COMPLEX, 
PANCHKULA 

87 108 73 77 PASS 

310 2511335 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00141 

URMILA KUMARI SH. SHYAM LAL 
KAUSHIK 

Haryana State Industries 
and Infrastructure 
Development Corporation 
Limited (HSIIDC) 

PLOT NO. C-13-14, SECTOR-6, 
PANCHKULA 

62.5 Exempted 25 49 FAIL 

311 2511336 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00013 

Vandana PP. Bansal Haryana State Agriculture 
Marketing Board 

C-6, MANDI BHAWAN, SECTOR-6, 
PANCHKULA 

113.5 120 110 91 PASS 

312 2511337 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00069 

Vandna Gureja B B Gureja Education (Secondary) (GHS Umrawat (Bhiwani) 108 118 118 82 PASS 

313 2511338 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00174 

Vijay Kumar Balbir Singh Uttar Haryana Bijli Vitran 
Nigani 

SDO S/Divn. UHBVN, Sampla Near Bus 
Stand, Rohtak 

91.5 116 79 69 PASS 

314 2511340 HSASEXAM2I 
2025/00022 

Vijay Kumar 
Sharma 

Dharam Veer 
Sharma 

Law and Legislative 
Department 

Law and Legislative Department 96 (E) 110 (E) 68 57 FAIL 
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315 2511342 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00340 

VIKAS KAUSHIK RISHI PARKASH 
KAUSHIK 

KURUKSHETRA 
UNIVERSITY, 
KURUKSHETRA 

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, 
KURUKSHETRA 

90 110 106 69 PASS 

316 2511343 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00045 

VIKAS KUMAR ARJUN SINGH Public Health Engineering 
Department 

Yamuna NagarPHED No.2 77 109 102 68 PASS 

317 2511345 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00036 

VIKAS LATHWAL OM PARKASH Irrigation and Water 
Resources Department- 

Vigilance Divn. Sonepat 103 110 114 77 PASS 

318 2511346 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00055 

VIKAS SINGH lshwar Singh Education (Secondary) GGSSS Indana Nuh Mewat 129 114 118 85 PASS 

319 2511347 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00032 

Vikash Ram Mehar Singh Employees State Insurance 
Health Care-ES I 

Civil Surgen,ESI Healthcare, Gurugram 86 108 (E) 93 (E) 26 FAIL 

320 2511348 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00006 

Vikram Subhash Chand Divisional Commissioner, 
Ambala 

Sub Divisional Officer, Thanesar 99 121 112 82 PASS 

321 2511349 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00198 

Vikram Nandal Sant Ram Transport General Manager, Haryana Roadways 
Jhaiiar 

108 (E) 114 (E) 57 63 FAIL 

322 2511350 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00204 

Vikram Singh Daya Chand Transport General Manager, Haryana Roadways 
Ambala 

69.5 120 (E) 52 60 FAIL 

323 2511351 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00209 

Vikram Singh Rajinder Singh MAHARANA PRATAP 
HORTICULTURAL 
UNIVERSITY KARNAL 

MAHARANA PRATAP HORTICULTURAL 
UNIVERSITY, KARNAL 

69 112 102 69 PASS 

324 2511352 HSASE)CAM2/ 
2025/00 1 10 

VINAY JAlN VED PAUL JAIN Education (Secondary)- GOVT HIGH SCHOOL KHARAL (GHS 
Kharal (Jind) 

104 114 101 69 PASS 

325 2511353 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00316 

VINAY NEHRA LABH SINGH Haryana Power Generation 
Corporation Limited 
(HPGCL) 

SR ACCOUNTS OFFICER, RGTPP, 
HISAR 

92 (E) 108 (E) 93 (E) 60 FAIL 

326 2511354 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00083 

Viney Kumar Vijay Singh Treasuries and Accounts 
Department 

Treasury Office, Mewat 111.5 111 114 75 PASS 

327 2511355 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00354 

VINEY SHARMA SUBHASH Director Urban Local Bodies- 
DLB 

DIrectorate of Urban Local Bodies (Director 
Urban Local Bodies) 

97 (E) 110 (E) 82 61 FAIL 

328 2511356 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00012 

Vinod Dharampal Public Works (Buildings and 
Roads) 

PW Building and Roads (Hr. PW (B&R) 
Department, Chandiqarh) 

90 114 71 74 PASS 

329 2511357 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00023 

Vinod Kumar Ram Karan Education (Secondary) 
Department 

Govt. Sr. Sec. School Ajrana Kalan (GSSS 
Airana Kalan (Kurukshetra) 

102 11 5 72 84 PASS 

330 2511358 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00108 

VINOD KUMAR SARDAR SINGH Local Audit Department- 
LAD 

Directorate of Local Audit Haryana, 
Panchkula (Director Local Audit Haryana, 
Panchkula) 

74.5 107 (E) 68 52 FAIL 

331 2511359 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00353 

VINOD KUMAR INDER SINGH Development and 
Panchayat-DEV 

DDPO FATEHABAD (District Development 
Panchayat Officer Fatehabad 

Exempted Exempted 27 43 FAIL 

332 2511361 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00117 

VIRENDER 
SINGH MALIK 

DILBAG SINGH Haryana State Agriculture 
Marketing Board Panchkula 
ftSAMB) 

MARKET COMMITTEE, MEHAM 
(ROHTAK) 

57 108 (E) 74 55 FAIL 
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333 2511362 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00097 

Vishal RamDiya Department of Economic 
and Statistical Affairs, 
Haryana- 

DESA (Head Of Department, Panchkula) 96.5 112 114 83 PASS 

334 2511363 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00324 

Vishal Chander Bhan 
Sharma 

Kurukshetra University Controller of Examination, Kurukshetra 
University, Kurukshetra 

74 11 8 1 08 83 PASS 

335 2511364 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00202 

Vishal Sharma Sunil Kumar Dakshin Haryana BijliVitran 
Niqam 

GROUND FLOOR ROOM NO 152 
VIDYUT NAGAR HISAR 

82.5 108 68 71 PASS 

336 2511365 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00184 

Vishavjeet Han Singh Health CHC Dochana, Narnaul 94.5 113 106 78 PASS 

337 2511366 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00249 

Yashpal Yadav Gori Sahay Yadav Irrigation and Water 
Resources Department- 

GWC Narnaul 84 108 (E) 64 58 FAIL 

338 2511367 HSASEXAM2/ 
2025/00183 

YESH PAL 
SINGH 

rithvi Singh Legal Service Authority DLSA Narnaul 104 120 84 69 PASS 

Abbreviation E= Exemption in current examination & "Exempted= Exemption in previous examination(s) 

A \(' 
Ra Chand 

Accounts Officer 

((jf (51./ 
Vunod Kumar 

Accounts Officer 

Pakj Vinod Kumar Dh nda 
Sr. Accounts Officer Sr. Accounts Officer 
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